SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY Jyoti Vihar-768019, Dist-Sambalpur, Odisha (Accredited 'A' Grade by NAAC)

No. 2028/Estt.-I

Date: 28.03.2022

In partial modification to this office Order No. 8163/Estt.-I, dtd. 31/12/2021, the University Office will function on dt. 09/04/2022 (2nd Saturday) and in-lieu of this 1st Saturday i.e dt. 02/04/2022 is declared as holiday.

This Order is only applicable to the Non-vacational staff of the University.

By Order of Vice- Chancellor.

Registrar 13 / W Sambalpur University

Memo No. 2029. /Estt.-I

Date: 23.03.2022

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to

- 6. Chairman, P. G. Council, Sambalpur University.
- 7. All H.O. Ds, P.G. Departments, Sambalpur University.
- 8. Director, CDC / UGC-HRDC /SUIIT / DDCE / PEC / SRIC/ Program Coordinator NSS/ Dy. Director, e-Gov, Nodal Centre/ Secretary, Sports Council, Sambalpur University.
- 9. Convener, USIC, Manager University Guest House, Sambalpur University.
- 10. All Officer/ All Section Officers/ personal Assistants/ Type Superintendents, Sambalpur University.
- 11. Secretary to V.C/P.A. to Registrar, Sambalpur University.

Registrar 12 1 M